INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
HT/ArmaFlex
Flexible elastomeric insulation material specially
purposed for high temperature applications
Professional solution for high temperature applications up to +150 °C//
UL approved//
System approach with fit-for-purpose ArmaFlex HT625 Adhesive//

Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Content [metric]
10 HT-10X010 11 14 192 m 10 HT-13X010 11 14 140 m
12 HT-10X012 13 16 172 m 12 HT-13X012 13 16 130 m
15 HT-10X015 16 19 144 m 15 HT-13X015 16 19 112 m
18 HT-10X018 19 22 130 m 18 HT-13X018 19 22 98 m
22 HT-10X022 23 26 108 m 22 HT-13X022 23 26 84 m
28 HT-10X028 29 32 82 m 28 HT-13X028 29 32 64 m
35 HT-10X035 36 39 60 m 35 HT-13X035 36 39 50 m
42 HT-10X042 43 46 50 m 42 HT-13X042 43 46 40 m
- - - - - 48 HT-13X048 49 52 32 m
- - - - - 54 HT-13X054 55 58 32 m
- - - - - 60 HT-13X060 61 64 28 m
- - - - - 76 HT-13X076 77 80 24 m
- - - - - 89 HT-13X089 90 93 18 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %

[mm]
Make-To-
Order
Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Content
[metric]
12 HT-19X012 13 16 80 m 15 HT-25X015 16 19 40 m
15 HT-19X015 16 19 64 m 18 HT-25X018 19 22 36 m
18 HT-19X018 19 22 58 m 22 HT-25X022 23 26 36 m
22 HT-19X022 23 26 50 m 28 HT-25X028 29 32 32 m
28 HT-19X028 29 32 48 m 35 HT-25X035 36 39 24 m
35 HT-19X035 36 39 32 m 42 HT-25X042 43 46 20 m
42 HT-19X042 43 46 24 m 48 HT-25X048 49 52 16 m
48 HT-19X048 49 52 22 m 54 HT-25X054 55 58 16 m
54 HT-19X054 55 58 18 m 60 HT-25X060 61 64 16 m
60 HT-19X060 61 64 16 m 76 HT-25X076 77 80 12 m
64 HT-19X064 65 68 * 16 m 89 HT-25X089 90 93 12 m
76 HT-19X076 77 80 18 m - - - - -
89 HT-19X089 90 93 16 m - - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Tube – self-seal. Length: 2.0m
10 mm 13 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Content [metric]
15 HT-10X015-A 16 19 144 m 15 HT-13X015-A 16 19 112 m
18 HT-10X018-A 19 22 130 m 18 HT-13X018-A 19 22 98 m
22 HT-10X022-A 23 26 108 m 22 HT-13X022-A 23 26 84 m
28 HT-10X028-A 29 32 82 m 28 HT-13X028-A 29 32 64 m
35 HT-10X035-A 36 39 60 m 35 HT-13X035-A 36 39 50 m
42 HT-10X042-A 43 46 50 m 42 HT-13X042-A 43 46 40 m
- - - - - 48 HT-13X048-A 49 52 32 m
- - - - - 54 HT-13X054-A 55 58 32 m
- - - - - 60 HT-13X060-A 61 64 28 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Tube – self-seal. Length: 2.0m
19 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter (minimum) [mm] Inner diameter (maximum) [mm] Content [metric]
16 HT-19X015-A 17 20 64 m
18 HT-19X018-A 19 22 58 m
22 HT-19X022-A 23 26 50 m
28 HT-19X028-A 29 32 40 m
35 HT-19X035-A 36 39 32 m
42 HT-19X042-A 43 46 24 m
48 HT-19X048-A 49 52 22 m
54 HT-19X054-A 55 58 18 m
60 HT-19X060-A 61 64 16 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Coil
13 mm 19 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Length [m] Make-To-Order Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Length [m] Make-To-Order Content [metric]
15 HT-13X015/E 26 26 m 15 HT-19X015/E 16 * 16 m
18 HT-13X018/E 22 * 22 m 18 HT-19X018/E 14 * 14 m
22 HT-13X022/E 18 18 m 22 HT-19X022/E 12 12 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Sheet – self-adhesive
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] Content [metric]
HT-13MM/A 13 1 2 24 m²
HT-19MM/A 19 1 2 16 m²
HT-25MM/A 25 1 2 12 m²
HT-32MM/A 32 1 2 10 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 19 mm ± 1,5 mm
25 - 32 mm ± 2,0 mm
Length tolerance + 5 % - 1,5 %
Roll - standard
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] Content [metric]
HT-10-99/E 10 1 10 10 m²
HT-13-99/E 13 1 8 8 m²
HT-19-99/E 19 1 6 6 m²
HT-25-99/E 25 1 4 4 m²
HT-32-99/E 32 1 3 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 - 19 mm ± 1,5 mm
25 - 32 mm ± 2,0 mm
Length tolerance + 5 % - 1,5 %